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XV TROFEU NATACIÓ MÀSTER DE GIRONA
GIRNONA, 18/5/2024

Prova 16 Masc., 100m Lliure Open
18/5/2024 Resultats
CIR 55.49 RODRIGUEZ RAMOS, Eric ESP BARCELONA 29/4/2023
CR 55.66 CASSA TEIXIDO, ALBERT 00058 GIRONA 4/5/2003

Classificació ANY Temps CAT

Open

1. RODRIGUEZ RAMOS, Cristian 86 C.N. Swimfaster Salt 56.62721,00 721,00
2. MOLIST CANIVELL, Joan 76 C.N. Swimfaster Salt 1:02.48584,00 584,00
3. ORTIZ CABALLERO, Adolfo 69 C.N. L'Hospitalet 1:06.31602,00 602,00
4. LACUNZA CAMARA, Etor 74 GEiEG 1:06.46540,00 540,00
5. CRUELLS PAGÈS, Pere 64 C.E. Panteres Grogues 1:10.56545,00 545,00
6. LUBIANO SIGÜENZA, Raul 70 C.N. Sant Adrià 1:11.72430,00 430,00
7. GONZALEZ VILA, Cunibert 90 C.N. Sabadell 1:12.21328,00 328,00
8. VARGAS ARANIBAR, Marcelo 78 C.N. Swimfaster Salt 1:12.60372,00 372,00
9. HILFERINK, Bas 59 C.N. Sitges 1:17.56451,00 451,00

10. RUIZ PERPINYA, Gonçal 67 GEiEG 1:17.73373,00 373,00
11. POCH BATLLE, Josep 51 G.E.N. Roses 1:19.82499,00 499,00
12. BARDAJI VIAPLANA, Jordi 55 GEiEG 1:20.94397,00 397,00
13. GARRIDO HERNANDEZ, Wenceslao60 C.N. Swimfaster Salt 1:26.49 - -
14. SERRAINAT BORRELL, Josep Maria64 C.N. Swimfaster Salt 1:27.57 - -
15. CARRERAS CABANA, Albert 68 GEiEG 1:28.13 - -
16. LOPEZ GOMEZ, Jose Luis 65 Cambrils C.N. 1:29.10248,00 248,00
17. VILARRUBI WENCESLAO, Francesc64 C.N. Sabadell 1:33.35235,00 235,00
18. ARNAU FONTANE, Isidre 67 GEiEG 1:33.99 - -
19. BRUGADA CATA, Albert 66 GEiEG 1:40.10 - -
20. GARCIA CARRETERO, Francesc 54 Club Nagi 1:56.50160,00 160,00
BX IBIZA AREU, Alberto 71 C.N. Swimfaster Salt - -
BX SABRIA FIGUERAS, Jaume 47 GEiEG - -

30+

1. GONZALEZ VILA, Cunibert 90 C.N. Sabadell 1:12.21328,00 328,00

35+

1. RODRIGUEZ RAMOS, Cristian 86 C.N. Swimfaster Salt 56.62721,00 721,00

45+

1. MOLIST CANIVELL, Joan 76 C.N. Swimfaster Salt 1:02.48584,00 584,00
2. VARGAS ARANIBAR, Marcelo 78 C.N. Swimfaster Salt 1:12.60372,00 372,00

50+

1. LACUNZA CAMARA, Etor 74 GEiEG 1:06.46540,00 540,00
2. LUBIANO SIGÜENZA, Raul 70 C.N. Sant Adrià 1:11.72430,00 430,00

BX IBIZA AREU, Alberto 71 C.N. Swimfaster Salt - -

55+

1. ORTIZ CABALLERO, Adolfo 69 C.N. L'Hospitalet 1:06.31602,00 602,00
2. RUIZ PERPINYA, Gonçal 67 GEiEG 1:17.73373,00 373,00
3. CARRERAS CABANA, Albert 68 GEiEG 1:28.13 - -
4. LOPEZ GOMEZ, Jose Luis 65 Cambrils C.N. 1:29.10248,00 248,00
5. ARNAU FONTANE, Isidre 67 GEiEG 1:33.99 - -
6. BRUGADA CATA, Albert 66 GEiEG 1:40.10 - -
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60+

1. CRUELLS PAGÈS, Pere 64 C.E. Panteres Grogues 1:10.56545,00 545,00
2. GARRIDO HERNANDEZ, Wenceslao60 C.N. Swimfaster Salt 1:26.49 - -
3. SERRAINAT BORRELL, Josep Maria64 C.N. Swimfaster Salt 1:27.57 - -
4. VILARRUBI WENCESLAO, Francesc64 C.N. Sabadell 1:33.35235,00 235,00

65+

1. HILFERINK, Bas 59 C.N. Sitges 1:17.56451,00 451,00
2. BARDAJI VIAPLANA, Jordi 55 GEiEG 1:20.94397,00 397,00

70+

1. POCH BATLLE, Josep 51 G.E.N. Roses 1:19.82499,00 499,00
2. GARCIA CARRETERO, Francesc 54 Club Nagi 1:56.50160,00 160,00

75+

BX SABRIA FIGUERAS, Jaume 47 GEiEG - -

Class Punts T. Catalana Màster

1. RODRIGUEZ RAMOS, Cristian 86 C.N. Swimfaster Salt 56.62721,00 721,00
2. ORTIZ CABALLERO, Adolfo 69 C.N. L'Hospitalet 1:06.31602,00 602,00
3. MOLIST CANIVELL, Joan 76 C.N. Swimfaster Salt 1:02.48584,00 584,00
4. CRUELLS PAGÈS, Pere 64 C.E. Panteres Grogues 1:10.56545,00 545,00
5. LACUNZA CAMARA, Etor 74 GEiEG 1:06.46540,00 540,00
6. POCH BATLLE, Josep 51 G.E.N. Roses 1:19.82499,00 499,00
7. HILFERINK, Bas 59 C.N. Sitges 1:17.56451,00 451,00
8. LUBIANO SIGÜENZA, Raul 70 C.N. Sant Adrià 1:11.72430,00 430,00
9. BARDAJI VIAPLANA, Jordi 55 GEiEG 1:20.94397,00 397,00

10. RUIZ PERPINYA, Gonçal 67 GEiEG 1:17.73373,00 373,00
11. VARGAS ARANIBAR, Marcelo 78 C.N. Swimfaster Salt 1:12.60372,00 372,00
12. GONZALEZ VILA, Cunibert 90 C.N. Sabadell 1:12.21328,00 328,00
13. GARRIDO HERNANDEZ, Wenceslao60 C.N. Swimfaster Salt 1:26.49 - -
14. SERRAINAT BORRELL, Josep Maria64 C.N. Swimfaster Salt 1:27.57 - -
15. CARRERAS CABANA, Albert 68 GEiEG 1:28.13 - -
16. LOPEZ GOMEZ, Jose Luis 65 Cambrils C.N. 1:29.10248,00 248,00
17. VILARRUBI WENCESLAO, Francesc64 C.N. Sabadell 1:33.35235,00 235,00
18. ARNAU FONTANE, Isidre 67 GEiEG 1:33.99 - -
19. BRUGADA CATA, Albert 66 GEiEG 1:40.10 - -
20. GARCIA CARRETERO, Francesc 54 Club Nagi 1:56.50160,00 160,00
BX IBIZA AREU, Alberto 71 C.N. Swimfaster Salt - -
BX SABRIA FIGUERAS, Jaume 47 GEiEG - -


